 EVQ4241-LE-00A
Fully Integrated USB PD Solution with 36V
Tolerant Input Buck and PD 3.1 DFP Controller
Evaluation Board, AEC-Q100 Qualified
EVQ4241-LE-00A Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
11/10/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

Ceramic capacitor,
25V, X7R
0402 Wurth 885012205048
2 C6,C7 390pF
Ceramic capacitor,
50V, C0G
0402 Murata GRM1555C1H391JA01D
2 C8, C9 1nF
Ceramic capacitor,
16V, X7R
0402 Murata GRM155R71C102KA01D
2 C12, C13 1nF
Ceramic capacitor,
25V, X7R
0603 Wurth 885012206059
1 R1 100kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-07100KL
1 R2 20kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-0720KL
1 R3 0Ω Film resistor, 1% 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-070RL
3 R4, R6, R7 4.7kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-074K7L
1 R5 10kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-0710KL
1 R9 20kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0720kL
1 R10 43.2kΩ Film resistor, 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0743k2L
2 R11, R12 100kΩ NTC resistor 0603 TDK NTCG164KF104FTDS
2 R15, R16 2.2Ω Film resistor, 1% 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-072R2L
1 R17 0Ω Film resistor, 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-070RL
2 R18, R19 10Ω Film resistor, 1% 0402 Yageo RC0402FR-0710RL
1 L1 4.7μH
ISAT = 15.2A,
RDC = 12.96mΩ
7070 Coilcraft XAL7070-472ME